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Women / 3 / Ch B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quincy Walters149
San Mateo

9.550 9.550 9.5509.300 37.950
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Alexis Boyle107
Bayshore Elite

8.800 9.425 9.4758.700 36.400
12T 2 4 2 2 

2 

Indira Aguilar128
Elite

9.475 8.925 9.1258.650 36.175
2 6 5 9 3 

3 

Paige Beard124
Clovis

9.150 9.250 9.3258.200 35.925
7T 3 12 3T 4 

4 

Lia Tagle142
Pacific West

9.250 8.100 8.8759.300 35.525
4T 11T 1T 11 5 

5 

Jessenia Chavez125
Clovis

9.300 8.875 9.2508.000 35.425
3 7 15 5 6 

6 

Lindsey van Duren122
Central Coast

8.800 9.025 8.9508.600 35.375
12T 4T 6 10 7 

7 

Vanessa Garcia-Wright114
Cal Sports-Cambriana

9.000 9.025 9.2258.075 35.325
11 4T 13 6 8 

8 

Kate Johnson153
V-Force

8.625 8.575 9.1508.775 35.125
14 8 3 7T 9 

9 

Mariel Bade127
Demaray's

9.100 8.400 9.1508.425 35.075
9 9 9 7T 10 

10 

Averie Nguyen139
Monterey Bay

9.150 8.100 8.6758.450 34.375
7T 11T 8 14 11 

11 

Maile McMahon126
Clovis

9.250 7.100 9.3258.525 34.200
4T 15 7 3T 12 

12 

Grace Neri118
Cal Sports-Cambriana

9.050 8.000 8.8258.050 33.925
10 13 14 12 13T

13T

Haidyn Hider116
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.550 8.350 8.7758.250 33.925
15 10 10 13 13T

13T

Eliza Marquez136
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 7.600 7.6258.225 32.700
4T 14 11 15 15 

15 
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